Kreismeisterschaft 2023

n

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Luftgewehr

Stand: 04.12.2022

17:26 Uhr

Damen |

DV-System DAVID21+

1.10.11

Seite:

1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1

1

2

10
11
12
13

94 Baumann, Franziska
88 Bien, Katharina

132 Pundsack, Kathleen

345 Frilling, Judith
134 Lubben, Paulina
77 Hackmann, Jasmin
52 Zurborg, Anika
51 Ridebusch, Nadja
231 Zerhusen, Karina
274 Bahro, Jasmin
53 von Déllen, Lisa

6 Marischen, Maleen
40 Marischen, Linda

1007...

1007...

1007...

1007...
1007...
1007...
1007...
1007...
1007...
1007...
1007...

1007...
1007...

SV St. Hubertus Langwege
SV St. Hubertus Langwege

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1

SSV Holdorf 1861

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1
SV St. Hubertus Langwege
BSV Goldenstedt

BSV Goldenstedt

SSV Lohne

SSV Holdorf

BSV Goldenstedt

SSG Rechterfeld
SSG Rechterfeld

100,9 100,1 100,9 102,5

98,1 101,7 99,0 100,2

99,2 100,0 102,3 95,9

99,8 100,1

99,4
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89,7
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98,2

97,6

96,0 101,8

98,5
99,7
92,0

96,5
94,9
83,0
88,1
85,0

98,5
96,0
94,4

94,1
88,8
81,6
82,9
90,6

404,4
399,0

397,4
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346,1
344,7
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